43
Fibre optic contacts size 16
Description
UTS : Your first choice in waterproof connectors !
Size 16 Fibre optic contacts for TRIM TRIO® connectors
Size 16 Fibre optic contacts are optical contacts designed for the integration of optical links in all TRIM
TRIO® cable connectors.
The Fibre optic contacts are designed to accommodate:

Any TRIM TRIO® size 16 contact can be used in any contact position in any connector in the TRIM TRIO® size 16 interconnection
system : UTP, UTS, UTG, UTO.
Ordering information
POF Contacts (Plastic Optical Fibre)
Male contact		  RMPOF1000
Female contact		 RCPOF1000B
PCF Contacts (Plastic Clad Fibre)
Male contact		  RMPCF230
Female contact		 RCPOF230B
Silica Contacts - Multimode
Male contact		  RMMMOFA
Female contact		 RCMMOFA
Silica Contacts - Monomode
Male contact		  RMSMOFA
Female contact		 RCSMOFA
POF Contact (Plastic Optical Fibre)
Part numbers Descriptions
80WD005 Stripping tool
80WD0025
Automatic stripping tool for Ø 0.5 mm, 0.6 mm,
0.7 mm & 3.8 mm
80WM0006 Ruler
80WP0005 Polishing plate
80WP0013 Non slip base (to hold the polishing plate)
80WP0014 Polishing disk (grain size 9µm)
80WP0018 Polishing tool
80WP0019 Polishing disk (grain size 30µm)
80WS0002 Crimping plier
Tooling kit
STANDARD TOOLING KIT - P/N 80MS0004
The standard tooling kit is made of the part numbers below